
IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

$1K NONPRO LTD

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

BITSY ITSY BOON ELIZABETH BILLMAN ELIZABETH BILLMAN 72.5 72 144.50   1 486.45       

CD SUPER DUAL CAT TIFFANY HUGHES TIFFANY HUGHES 71 73 144.00   2 380.70       

LA PATRONA DEL GALLO KELSI THOMPSON KELSI THOMPSON 71 71 142.00   3&4 274.95       

SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH PAMELA WALSH 72 70 142.00   3&4 274.95       

THAT SLY PEARL ANISHA KUMAR ANISHA KUMAR 69.5 72 141.50   5&6 179.78       

ARC PEPTOS BELLE CAROLYN GREENE SHARON KIRKPATRICK 70 71.5 141.50   5&6 179.78       

DUALLER DID IT TWICE LORI SELIGMANN LORI SELIGMANN 69.5 71.5 141.00   7 148.05       

LENAS TWIST OF SUGAR JENNIFER BLAKE JENNIFER BLAKE 69.5 71 140.50   8&9 95.18         

LIL JOHN HENRY JAMIE SHUMAKER JAMIE SHUMAKER 68.5 72 140.50   8&9 95.18         

INCATUATION JENNIFER DOWNING JENNIFER DOWNING 67.5 72 139.50   10&11

CASHING IN ON HEARTS SCOTT JANSON SCOTT JANSON 68.5 71 139.50   10&11

NQH STARLIGHTS CAT MELINDA KIRKEBY MELINDA KIRKEBY 70 69 139.00   12&13&14

POINT AND SHOOT JENNIFER ANDRADE JENNIFER ANDRADE 68 71 139.00   12&13&14

SMOKINSTEIN ALLISON THOMAS ALLISON THOMAS 70.5 68.5 139.00   12&13&14

PLAYGIRLS SMOKIN HEIDI VAN STONE HEIDI VAN STONE 68 69.5 137.50   15&16&17

NU RED DIAMOND JULIA REY RACHEL REY 65.5 72 137.50   15&16&17

WORKIN MANS BLUES JULIA REY RACHEL REY 69.5 68 137.50   15&16&17

REMEDY MY WAY LYNN CUMMINGS LYNN CUMMINGS 66 71 137.00   18&19

TR REYS TOP GUN MARCIE KING MARCIE KING 68 69 137.00   18&19

WILLS GOTTA GUN ALLISON YORK ALLISON YORK 68.5 68 136.50   20&21

SMART LIL HICKIE REGAN MORRIS CELESTE MCNEIGHT 68.5 68 136.50   20&21

LENAS PEPPY ACE AMBER PHILLIPS AMBER PHILLIPS 67.5 68 135.50   22&23

MOONLIGHT BOONLIGHT TINA NEWSOME TINA NEWSOME 69.5 66 135.50   22&23

BOBS DIESEL CAT DORIS HARWOOD DORIS HARWOOD 68.5 66.5 135.00   24

SLAMIN TOWN STAR VALERIE URICK VALERIE URICK 67 67.5 134.50   25

TIMED CARLY KRITCHEN CARLY KRITCHEN 64.5 67.5 132.00   26

CURLENAS SMARTREMEDY TREVOR WRIGHT CORINA CURTIS 64.5 66 130.50   27

MAGIC FOX ELIZABETH FIRESTONE ELIZABETH FIRESTONE 66.5 63 129.50   28

ROOSTERS PLAYGIRL 07 SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT 67.5 60 127.50   29

SMART DUALIN GUNS DENISE SMITH DENISE SMITH 0 74 74.00     30

BLUE GIN FIZZ GRACE DAVIS GRACE DAVIS 0 71 71.00     31

ADDED MONEY 100.00$                                                    2,115.00    
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IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

$5K NONPRO LTD

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
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P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

REMEDYS SMOOTH MOVE ANDREA VIETOR ANDREA & JASON VIETOR 72.5 72.5 145.00   1 600.00       

CD SUPER DUAL CAT TIFFANY HUGHES TIFFANY HUGHES 71 73 144.00   2 480.00       

MR SMOKE NIC GIANNA MARTIN GIANNA MARTIN 69.5 73 142.50   3 360.00       

SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH PAMELA WALSH 72 70 142.00   4&5&6&7&8 112.00       

HESA PALOOZA CAT DELINDA JOKELA DELINDA JOKELA 71 71 142.00   4&5&6&7&8 112.00       

VERY SMART SAILOR CAROL DOTSON CAROL DOTSON 70.5 71.5 142.00   4&5&6&7&8 112.00       

HOBBY NIC RYLEE MCGEHEE RYLEE MCGEHEE 70.5 71.5 142.00   4&5&6&7&8 112.00       

LITTLE WHIZ SUNSHINE ERIN WILLOUGHBY ELLIE WILLOUGHBY 71.5 70.5 142.00   4&5&6&7&8 112.00       

THAT SLY PEARL ANISHA KUMAR ANISHA KUMAR 69.5 72 141.50   9

ONE TIME REY LYNETTE PHILLIPS MENKE LYNETTE PHILLIPS MENKE 68 73 141.00   10

LIL JOHN HENRY JAMIE SHUMAKER JAMIE SHUMAKER 68.5 72 140.50   11

STYLISH N STARS CHRIS GARRETT TERRELL GARRETT 70 70 140.00   12

NQH STARLIGHTS CAT MELINDA KIRKEBY MELINDA KIRKEBY 70 69 139.00   13&14

JUST A SNEAKY CAT TOM AVERETT TOM OR JODIE AVERETT 68 71 139.00   13&14

DOLLYS PEPINIC JAYDEN JANSON JAYDEN JANSON 68 70 138.00   15

LENAS PEPPY ACE AMBER PHILLIPS AMBER PHILLIPS 67.5 68 135.50   16

OVER A BARRELL LANETTE FRYE RON & LANETTE FRYE 70 65 135.00   17

STILLWRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN CHERYL HAAREN 0 72 72.00     18

ADDED MONEY 200.00$                                                    2,000.00    

YOUTH FENCE

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

TJ DUAL MATE BRAELYN WEAVER GARY EWELL 71.5 69 140.50   1 130.00       

OLLIES DIAMOND DUDE SAGE KUGLER BRUCE KUGLER 71 68.5 139.50   2 97.50         

HOLLYWOOD PEPPY DOC ISABELLA MANNING AUSTIN MANNING 70 68 138.00   3 65.00         

SMOKUMS DIXIE HUNTER KUGLER BRUCE KUGLER 71.5 64 135.50   4 32.50         

CURLENAS SMARTREMEDY TREVOR WRIGHT CORINA CURTIS 71 64 135.00   5

KING OF LIGHTS GRACE LOWE JILL LOWE 69 64 133.00   6

BADGERS SMARTY IRA OTLEY DICK OTLEY 67 66 133.00   7

WANTA BE STYLISH JACE SHERIDAN JACE SHERIDAN 0 70 70.00     8

SHAYANNE LENA SAM MCCRACKEN JOE MCCRACKEN 0 65 65.00     9

ADDED MONEY 100.00$                                                    325.00       
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IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T
OPEN TWO REIN

SMART LIL CHICKLET JEREMY MEADOR WENDI LUND 72 72 144.00   1 750.00       

JS SPARKLIN LIGHTS DAN ROESER CORINA CURTIS 71.5 72 143.50   2 450.00       

GANGSTERS JURY ANTHONY MCCLIMON KENNY AND TAMMY LEE 70 71.5 141.50   3 300.00       

IMA TUFF RESPONSE DAN ROESER SHEILA COMBS 73 67 140.00   4

STARLIGHTS REMINGTON CALLEE MILLER CALLEE MILLER 71 67.5 138.50   5

VERY SMART VAQUERO JEREMY MEADOR BRITTAIN ROBERTS SCR SCR

ADDED MONEY 450.00$                                                    1,500.00    

HORSE RIDER OWNER H
E

R
D

R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

OPEN TWO REIN SPECTACULAR

NU KID ON THE BLOCK ED ROBERTSON KATHY GOMER 72 72 72.5 216.50  1 1,140.00    

SMOKUM GUNS N GLORY DAVE THACKER JORDAN NORCUTT 71 71.5 68.5 211.00  2 855.00       

IMA TUFF RESPONSE DAN ROESER SHEILA COMBS 70.5 73 67 210.50  3&4 427.50       

BETSEYS A CAT JEREMY MEADOR JOHN PALLERIA 73 65.5 72 210.50  3&4 427.50       

SMOOTHAROO JAKE TELFORD DIANE EDWARDS 67 73.5 68 208.50  5

NIC OR BOOM KIM M WITTY ALISON SAVAGE 68 72 67.5 207.50  6&7

GANGSTERS JURY ANTHONY MCCLIMON KENNY AND TAMMY LEE 66 70 71.5 207.50  6&7

ONCEINABLUEMIST JON ROESER VICKI CANTLON 68 SCR SCR 68.00    8

ADDED MONEY 1,250.00$                                                 2,850.00    
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IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

NON PRO LTD

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

B
O

X

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

CATS GOTTA PEPTO BENITA LEE BENITA LEE 72 74 146.00   1 700.00       

MASTER OF THE SEAS RUTH JACKSON RUTH JACKSON 72.5 73.5 146.00   2 550.00       

THAT SLY PEARL ANISHA KUMAR ANISHA KUMAR 71.5 74 145.50   3 425.00       

SILLY LIL REMEDY SHANNON BROOME SHANNON BROOME 72 72 144.00   4 300.00       

REMEDYS SMOOTH MOVE ANDREA VIETOR ANDREA & JASON VIETOR 70 73 143.00   5&6 200.00       

SHESHOTTERTHANITHOT DORIAN DINARDO DORIAN DiNARDO 72 71 143.00   5&6 200.00       

IMA HEART RESPONSE KIM DALTON KIM DALTON 69.5 72.5 142.00   7&8 62.50         

IM SMOOTH N SMART JOEL JEWETT WHITE TAIL RANCH 70 72 142.00   7&8 62.50         

ONE TIME REY LYNETTE PHILLIPS MENKE LYNETTE PHILLIPS MENKE 70.5 71 141.50   9&10

LENAS PEPPY ACE AMBER PHILLIPS AMBER PHILLIPS 71 70.5 141.50   9&10

INCATUATION JENNIFER DOWNING JENNIFER DOWNING 70.5 68.5 139.00   11&12&13

VERY SMART SAILOR CAROL DOTSON CAROL DOTSON 68 71 139.00   11&12&13

HESA PALOOZA CAT DELINDA JOKELA DELINDA JOKELA 70.5 68.5 139.00   11&12&13

SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH PAMELA WALSH 69.5 69 138.50   14&15

HALO RUBY TUESDAY CINDY CULLEN CINDY CULLEN 66 72.5 138.50   14&15

MR SMOKE NIC GIANNA MARTIN GIANNA MARTIN 69.5 68 137.50   16

SOLID STERLING CAT TOM AVERETT TOM OR JODIE AVERETT 67.5 68 135.50   17

SHINY KNICKERS LAURAL NELSON LAURAL NELSON 64.5 70 134.50   18

ROOSTERS PLAYGIRL 07 SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT 68 65 133.00   19

NQH STARLIGHTS CAT MELINDA KIRKEBY MELINDA KIRKEBY 63.5 69 132.50   20

STILLWRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN CHERYL HAAREN 0 71.5 71.50     21

LIL JOHN HENRY JAMIE SHUMAKER JAMIE SHUMAKER 68 0 68.00     22

DUALLER DID IT TWICE LORI SELIGMANN LORI SELIGMANN 0 67.5 67.50     23

ADDED MONEY 200.00$                                                    2,500.00    
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IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

NON PRO LTD SPECTACULAR

HORSE RIDER OWNER H
E

R
D

R
E

IN

B
O

X

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

CATS GOTTA PEPTO BENITA LEE BENITA LEE 72 72 74 218.00  1 1,078.00    

MASTER OF THE SEAS RUTH JACKSON RUTH JACKSON 72 72.5 73.5 218.00  2 847.00       

OVER A BARRELL LANETTE FRYE RON & LANETTE FRYE 71 72 72 215.00  3 654.50       

IM SMOOTH N SMART JOEL JEWETT WHITE TAIL RANCH 71.5 70 72 213.50  4 462.00       

IMA HEART RESPONSE KIM DALTON KIM DALTON 71 69.5 72.5 213.00  5 346.50       

ARC PEPTOS BELLE CAROLYN GREENE SHARON KIRKPATRICK 68 70 72 210.00  6 269.50       

NU RED DIAMOND JULIA REY RACHEL REY 68 70.5 71 209.50  7 192.50       

WORKIN MANS BLUES JULIA REY RACHEL REY 70 68.5 70.5 209.00  8

HESA PALOOZA CAT DELINDA JOKELA DELINDA JOKELA 69 70.5 68.5 208.00  9&10

REMEDY MY WAY LYNN CUMMINGS LYNN CUMMINGS 70 66.5 71.5 208.00  9&10

LENAS TWIST OF SUGAR JENNIFER BLAKE JENNIFER BLAKE 65 69.5 73 207.50  11

SHESHOTTERTHANITHOT DORIAN DINARDO DORIAN DiNARDO 64 72 71 207.00  12

HALO RUBY TUESDAY CINDY CULLEN CINDY CULLEN 68 66 72.5 206.50  13&14&15&16

LIGHT UM UP TIM ALWARD ALWARD RANCHES INC 64 69 73.5 206.50  13&14&15&16

BOBS DIESEL CAT DORIS HARWOOD DORIS HARWOOD 69 70 67.5 206.50  13&14&15&16

THIS CATS TANGY ELIZABETH YOUNGER ELIZABETH YOUNGER 69 66 71.5 206.50  13&14&15&16

SHINY KNICKERS LAURAL NELSON LAURAL NELSON 71.5 64.5 70 206.00  17&18

POINT AND SHOOT JENNIFER ANDRADE JENNIFER ANDRADE 67 66.5 72.5 206.00  17&18

INCATUATION JENNIFER DOWNING JENNIFER DOWNING 63 70.5 68.5 202.00  19

WILLS GOTTA GUN ALLISON YORK ALLISON YORK 62 67 71.5 200.50  20

SMOKINSTEIN ALLISON THOMAS ALLISON THOMAS 60 72 68 200.00  21

NU KID ON THE BLOCK KATHY GOMER KATHY GOMER 66 63.5 68 197.50  22

ROOSTERS PLAYGIRL 07 SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT 64 68 65 197.00  23

BLUE GIN FIZZ GRACE DAVIS GRACE DAVIS 67 65 0 132.00  24

ADDED MONEY 250.00$                                                    3,850.00    
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IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

YOUTH LIMITED

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

B
O

X

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

BITSY ITSY BOON ELIZABETH BILLMAN ELIZABETH BILLMAN 72 73.5 145.50   1 142.50       

HOBBY NIC RYLEE MCGEHEE RYLEE MCGEHEE 72 72 144.00   2 118.75       

DOC O NITRO PRYCE PERRY R K PERRY 72 70.5 142.50   3&4 83.13         

DOLLYS PEPINIC JAYDEN JANSON JAYDEN JANSON 72 70.5 142.50   3&4 83.13         

MR SMOKE NIC GIANNA MARTIN GIANNA MARTIN 68.5 72 140.50   5 47.50         

KING OF LIGHTS GRACE LOWE JILL LOWE 69.5 70 139.50   6

LA PATRONA DEL GALLO KELSI THOMPSON KELSI THOMPSON 68 71 139.00   7

WHIZZESRLUCKY ALYSSA SHABER FAITH MACKERT 69.5 68 137.50   8&9

SHAYANNE LENA SAM MCCRACKEN JOE MCCRACKEN 66 71.5 137.50   8&9

SHINE BY FROSTY NIC WHITLEY HUGHES TIFFANY HUGHES 70 67 137.00   10

CASHING IN ON HEARTS JAYDEN JANSON SCOTT JANSON 69 67.5 136.50   11&12

CURLENAS SMARTREMEDY TREVOR WRIGHT CORINA CURTIS 71 65.5 136.50   11&12

WORKIN MANS BLUES JULIA REY RACHEL REY 68.5 64.5 133.00   13

NU RED DIAMOND JULIA REY RACHEL REY 70 62.5 132.50   14&15

NICS DIAMOND KENDALL POWERS CORINA CURTIS 61 71.5 132.50   14&15

ADDED MONEY 100.00$                                                    475.00       
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IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

OPEN BRIDLE

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

MR DUALIN SHADY REBECCA HURST RANAE MEYERS 71.5 72 143.50   1 930.00       

SINFULLY SMART CAT WADE REANEY KAREN OLSON 73 70 143.00   2 775.00       

MISS N MY DIAMOND MIKE MILLER R JEFFREY SIMPSON 70.5 71.5 142.00   3 620.00       

STYLISH N STARS JIM SPENCE TERRELL GARRETT 72 68.5 140.50   4 465.00       

CHICS MAGIC DRAGGIN SCOTT SEEKLANDER THERESIA HOGENHOUT 70 70 140.00   5 310.00       

BOONS SMART STARLITE DAN ROESER RICH CHARRIER 72.5 65.5 138.00   6

STILLWRIGHT MICHAEL HELSEN CHERYL HAAREN 72 65.5 137.50   7&8

REMEDY MY WAY WES CHAPPELL LYNN CUMMINGS 69.5 68 137.50   7&8

SBF NITRO DUAL CHEX CALLEE MILLER BRIAN LESHER 71.5 0 71.50     9

SMART DUALIN GUNS SHAWN DEAL DENISE SMITH 71 0 71.00     10

ADDED MONEY 450.00$                                                    TOTAL 3,100.00    

INTERMEDIATE OPEN BRIDLE

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

MR DUALIN SHADY REBECCA HURST RANAE MEYERS 71.5 72 143.50   1 216.00       

SINFULLY SMART CAT WADE REANEY KAREN OLSON 73 70 143.00   2 162.00       

MISS N MY DIAMOND MIKE MILLER R JEFFREY SIMPSON 70.5 71.5 142.00   3 108.00       

CHICS MAGIC DRAGGIN SCOTT SEEKLANDER THERESIA HOGENHOUT 70 70 140.00   4 54.00         

BOONS SMART STARLITE DAN ROESER RICH CHARRIER 72.5 65.5 138.00   5

REMEDY MY WAY WES CHAPPELL LYNN CUMMINGS 69.5 68 137.50   6

SBF NITRO DUAL CHEX CALLEE MILLER BRIAN LESHER 71.5 0 71.50     7

SMART DUALIN GUNS SHAWN DEAL DENISE SMITH 71 0 71.00     8

ADDED MONEY 100.00$                                                    540.00       

LIMITED OPEN BRIDLE

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT PORTIA McCUTCHAN PORTIA McCUTCHAN 71 71.5 142.50   1 350.00       

CACTUS SCOTT WHINFREY SCOTT WHINFREY 71.5 68 139.50   2 210.00       

SALUTE MAJOR BOONS MARCHA DUVENAGE MANITOU MATERIALS 71.5 67.5 139.00   3 140.00       

RIOS GOT ACRES NOLAN HANSEN KIM FENNER 71.5 60 131.50   4

DUALIN R MACHO MATT FREDERICK CHELSEA MCLEOD 64.5 60 124.50   5

ADDED MONEY 200.00$                                                    700.00       
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IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

OPEN BRIDLE SPECTACULAR

HORSE RIDER OWNER H
E

R
D

R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

FOXY LITTLE REMEDY JEREMY MEADOR REDTAIL RANCH 74 72 71 217.00  1 1,275.00    

SINFULLY SMART CAT WADE REANEY KAREN OLSON 73 73 70 216.00  2&3 956.25       

UNO WHATS WRIGHT SUNNI McCORMICK RACHEL REEDY 71 73 72 216.00  2&3 956.25       

ILL BET CHA SARAH L KENNEDY CARL GREENHAW 70 72 72.5 214.50  4 637.50       

MISS N MY DIAMOND MIKE MILLER R JEFFREY SIMPSON 71 70.5 71.5 213.00  5 425.00       

BOONS SMART STARLITE DAN ROESER RICH CHARRIER 72.5 72.5 65.5 210.50  6

CHICS MAGIC DRAGGIN SCOTT SEEKLANDER THERESIA HOGENHOUT 69.5 70 70 209.50  7

HESA PALOOZA CAT MICHAEL HELSEN DELINDA JOKELA 70 71.5 67 208.50  8

SMART DUALIN CAT WES CHAPPELL NANCY MILLS 69 71.5 64 204.50  9&10

HY TIME CRUISER FLINT LEE LENA TORVICK 72 65 67.5 204.50  9&10

BOOLIGHTS SUN DANCER JON ROESER FLYING HAWK RANCH 70 73 0 143.00  11

ADDED MONEY 1,500.00$                                                 4,250.00    

INTERMEDIATE OPEN BRIDLE SPECTACULAR

HORSE RIDER OWNER H
E

R
D

R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

FOXY LITTLE REMEDY JEREMY MEADOR REDTAIL RANCH 74 72 71 217.00  1 405.00       

SINFULLY SMART CAT WADE REANEY KAREN OLSON 73 73 70 216.00  2&3 303.75       

UNO WHATS WRIGHT SUNNI McCORMICK RACHEL REEDY 71 73 72 216.00  2&3 303.75       

ILL BET CHA SARAH L KENNEDY CARL GREENHAW 70 72 72.5 214.50  4 202.50       

MISS N MY DIAMOND MIKE MILLER R JEFFREY SIMPSON 71 70.5 71.5 213.00  5 135.00       

BOONS SMART STARLITE DAN ROESER RICH CHARRIER 72.5 72.5 65.5 210.50  6

CHICS MAGIC DRAGGIN SCOTT SEEKLANDER THERESIA HOGENHOUT 69.5 70 70 209.50  7

HESA PALOOZA CAT MICHAEL HELSEN DELINDA JOKELA 70 71.5 67 208.50  8

SMART DUALIN CAT WES CHAPPELL NANCY MILLS 69 71.5 64 204.50  9&10

HY TIME CRUISER FLINT LEE LENA TORVICK 72 65 67.5 204.50  9&10

BOOLIGHTS SUN DANCER JON ROESER FLYING HAWK RANCH 70 73 0 143.00  11

ADDED MONEY 250.00$                                                    1,350.00    
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IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

NON PRO BRIDLE

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

SHADY LIL TUCKER JERRY BEUKELMAN JERRY BEUKELMAN 71.5 73.5 145 1 966.00       

STYLISH CAT N JAZZ PAM MYERS PAM MYERS 72 73 145 2 759.00       

SHINERS LIL NICKLE KATHERINE DEHAAN KATHERINE DEHANN 72.5 71.5 144 3 586.50       

OLLIES DIAMOND DUDE SAGE KUGLER BRUCE KUGLER 69.5 74 143.5 4&5&6&7 284.63       

AP LUCKY LITTLE LENA LAURA KIRACOFE LAURA KIRACOFE 71 72.5 143.5 4&5&6&7 284.63       

COLENAS JUST BOONIN JULIE LINGENFELTER JULIE LINGENFELTER 70.5 73 143.5 4&5&6&7 284.63       

GUITAR TOWN HEATHER TIEL-NELSON HEATHER TIEL-NELSON 72 71.5 143.5 4&5&6&7 284.63       

UNO WHAT TIME IT FLO ELIZABETH KANIA RENEE DUBOIS 71 72 143 8

TI SMOKUM PLAIN CHIC ANDREA OTLEY ANDREA OTLEY 72 70.5 142.5 9

MAYTOWN MOONSHINE CARRIE WHISLER CARRIE WHISLER 72 70 142 10

STYLISH N STARS TERRELL GARRETT TERRELL GARRETT 69.5 72 141.5 11

ALBERTS BRO RUSTI PAM SMITH KARL SMITH 71 70 141 12

VERY HANDY REMEDY CORINA CURTIS CORINA CURTIS 71 69.5 140.5 13

SMART GENUINE SHINER JACQUELINE GARRETT JACQUELINE GARRETT 71.5 68 139.5 14&15

GIVEN YA GOOSEBUMPS PARIS M STARN PARIS M STARN 69.5 70 139.5 14&15

WIL J WILSON CARMEN BUCKINGHAM CARMEN BUCKINGHAM 71.5 66 137.5 16&17&18

TAG ALMIGHTY MORGAN MILLER MIKE MILLER 70.5 67 137.5 16&17&18

THYME OUT JOHN PALLERIA JOHN PALLERIA 69.5 68 137.5 16&17&18

ALL STAR SMART DOC HEIDI OLSON HEIDI OLSON 72 65 137 19

SHESA SMOKIN CAT SUSAN SCHWABACHER SUSAN SCHWABACHER 69.5 65 134.5 20

SMART DUALIN CAT NANCY MILLS NANCY MILLS 69.5 60 129.5 21

ADDED MONEY 300.00$                                                    3,450.00    

Page 9 of 14



IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

INTERMEDIATE NON PRO BRIDLE

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

PEPTOLENA BABE CAITLIN WIRTH CAITLIN WIRTH 71 75 146 1 615.00       

STYLISH CAT N JAZZ PAM MYERS PAM MYERS 72 73 145 2 492.00       

SHINERS LIL NICKLE KATHERINE DEHAAN KATHERINE DEHANN 72.5 71.5 144 3 369.00       

OLLIES DIAMOND DUDE SAGE KUGLER BRUCE KUGLER 69.5 74 143.5 4&5&6 191.33       

COLENAS JUST BOONIN JULIE LINGENFELTER JULIE LINGENFELTER 70.5 73 143.5 4&5&6 191.33       

GUITAR TOWN HEATHER TIEL-NELSON HEATHER TIEL-NELSON 72 71.5 143.5 4&5&6 191.33       

TI SMOKUM PLAIN CHIC ANDREA OTLEY ANDREA OTLEY 72 70.5 142.5 7

VERY HANDY REMEDY CORINA CURTIS CORINA CURTIS 71 69.5 140.5 8&9

GIVMESOM MOONSHINE SCOTT SHORT SCOTT SHORT 69 71.5 140.5 8&9

GIVEN YA GOOSEBUMPS PARIS M STARN PARIS M STARN 69.5 70 139.5 10

HESA PLEASEN PRIZE KYLA RIANDA KYLA RIANDA 68 71 139 11

HEZA WHIZ KID ELLIE WILLOUGHBY ELLIE WILLOUGHBY 68 70.5 138.5 12

WIL J WILSON CARMEN BUCKINGHAM CARMEN BUCKINGHAM 71.5 66 137.5 13&14&15

SMART LUCY BOONS AMBER LIEBEL AMBER LIEBEL 72 65.5 137.5 13&14&15

TAG ALMIGHTY MORGAN MILLER MIKE MILLER 70.5 67 137.5 13&14&15

ALL STAR SMART DOC HEIDI OLSON HEIDI OLSON 72 65 137 16

SKEETS SMART PEPPY HARRY DEHAAN HARRY DEHAAN 69.5 65 134.5 17&18

SHESA SMOKIN CAT SUSAN SCHWABACHER SUSAN SCHWABACHER 69.5 65 134.5 17&18

SMART DUALIN CAT NANCY MILLS NANCY MILLS 69.5 60 129.5 19

ADDED MONEY 150.00$                                                    2,050.00    

Page 10 of 14



IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

NOVICE NON PRO BRIDLE

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

PEPTOLENA BABE CAITLIN WIRTH CAITLIN WIRTH 71 75 146 1 540.00       

SUN REYS OF SHADE DR JASON VIETOR ANDREA & JASON VIETOR 72 72 144 2 432.00       

OLLIES DIAMOND DUDE SAGE KUGLER BRUCE KUGLER 69.5 74 143.5 3&4 270.00       

GUITAR TOWN HEATHER TIEL-NELSON HEATHER TIEL-NELSON 72 71.5 143.5 3&4 270.00       

VERY HANDY REMEDY CORINA CURTIS CORINA CURTIS 71 69.5 140.5 5&6 144.00       

GIVMESOM MOONSHINE SCOTT SHORT SCOTT SHORT 69 71.5 140.5 5&6 144.00       

ROCKIN COOLHAND LUKE ERIN WILLOUGHBY ELLIE WILLOUGHBY 71.5 68.5 140 7

GIVEN YA GOOSEBUMPS PARIS M STARN PARIS M STARN 69.5 70 139.5 8&9

WANTA BE STYLISH JACE SHERIDAN JACE SHERIDAN 70.5 69 139.5 8&9

HESA PLEASEN PRIZE KYLA RIANDA KYLA RIANDA 68 71 139 10

SMART LUCY BOONS AMBER LIEBEL AMBER LIEBEL 72 65.5 137.5 11&12

TAG ALMIGHTY MORGAN MILLER MIKE MILLER 70.5 67 137.5 11&12

SKEETS SMART PEPPY HARRY DEHAAN HARRY DEHAAN 69.5 65 134.5 13

CATS ROYAL KNIGHT PATRICIA HUNTER PATRICIA HUNTER 68 65 133 14

SMART DUALIN CAT NANCY MILLS NANCY MILLS 69.5 60 129.5 15&16

SOULAS GENUINE JULE SARAH BYERS SARAH BYERS 69.5 60 129.5 15&16

KARATS COPY CAT NANCIE RYAN NANCIE RYAN 0 65 65 17

ADDED MONEY 100.00$                                                    1,800.00    
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IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

NON PRO BRIDLE SPECTACULAR

HORSE RIDER OWNER H
E

R
D

R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

STYLISH CAT N JAZZ PAM MYERS PAM MYERS 74 72 73 219 1 1,456.00    

SHADY LIL TUCKER JERRY BEUKELMAN JERRY BEUKELMAN 69 71.5 73.5 214 2&3 1,014.00    

UNO WHAT TIME IT FLO ELIZABETH KANIA RENEE DUBOIS 71 71 72 214 2&3 1,014.00    

OLLIES DIAMOND DUDE SAGE KUGLER BRUCE KUGLER 68.5 69.5 74 212 4&5 546.00       

SHINERS LIL NICKLE KATHERINE DEHAAN KATHERINE DEHANN 68 72.5 71.5 212 4&5 546.00       

MAYTOWN MOONSHINE CARRIE WHISLER CARRIE WHISLER 69.5 72 70 211.5 6&7&8 208.00       

THIS CATS SMART TOO RANDY GAMBLE RANDY & CELIA GAMBLE 70 69 72.5 211.5 6&7&8 208.00       

TI SMOKUM PLAIN CHIC ANDREA OTLEY ANDREA OTLEY 69 72 70.5 211.5 6&7&8 208.00       

STYLISH N STARS TERRELL GARRETT TERRELL GARRETT 69 69.5 72 210.5 9

WIL J WILSON CARMEN BUCKINGHAM CARMEN BUCKINGHAM 72 71.5 66 209.5 10

SWEET LIL CAROLINE TY COLE TY COLE 73.5 71.5 64 209 11

SMART LIL HICKIE CELESTE MCNEIGHT CELESTE MCNEIGHT 66 71.5 71 208.5 12

SMART GENUINE SHINER JACQUELINE GARRETT JACQUELINE GARRETT 68.5 71.5 68 208 13

SHESA SMOKIN CAT SUSAN SCHWABACHER SUSAN SCHWABACHER 72 69.5 65 206.5 14

SUN REYS OF SHADE DR JASON VIETOR ANDREA & JASON VIETOR 62 72 72 206 15

TAG ALMIGHTY MORGAN MILLER MIKE MILLER 67 70.5 67 204.5 16

THYME OUT JOHN PALLERIA JOHN PALLERIA 65 69.5 68 202.5 17

SMART LUCY BOONS AMBER LIEBEL AMBER LIEBEL 63 72 65.5 200.5 18

SOULAS GENUINE JULE SARAH BYERS SARAH BYERS 67 69.5 60 196.5 19

DOCTORS DESTINY BRADLEY PREBLE WALLACE PREBLE 61 70 64 195 20

SMART DUALIN CAT NANCY MILLS NANCY MILLS 62 69.5 60 191.5 21

ADDED MONEY 1,000.00$                                                 5,200.00    
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IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

OPEN HACKAMORE

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

XTRA SHINERS AFFAIRS DAN ROESER RICH CHARRIER 73 73 146.00   1 750.00       

METALLIC WIZARD TODD FITCH STAN ROWLAN 72.5 71 143.50   2 450.00       

HESA BIT BOSSY SHANE STEFFEN DORIAN DINARDO 72 69 141.00   3 300.00       

UPPER CLASS CAT JEREMY MEADOR REDTAIL RANCH 72.5 65 137.50   4

WHIZKEYMAKESUSMARTER KIM M WITTY MARIANNE HOWARD 68 66.5 134.50   5

HONKY TONK DREAMS JIM SPENCE JIM SPENCE SCR SCR 6

ADDED MONEY 450.00$                                                    1,500.00    

INTERMEDIATE OPEN HACKAMORE

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

XTRA SHINERS AFFAIRS DAN ROESER RICH CHARRIER 73 73 146.00   1 187.50       

METALLIC WIZARD TODD FITCH STAN ROWLAN 72.5 71 143.50   2 112.50       

HESA BIT BOSSY SHANE STEFFEN DORIAN DINARDO 72 69 141.00   3 75.00         

UPPER CLASS CAT JEREMY MEADOR REDTAIL RANCH 72.5 65 137.50   4

WHIZKEYMAKESUSMARTER KIM M WITTY MARIANNE HOWARD 68 66.5 134.50   5

HONKY TONK DREAMS JIM SPENCE JIM SPENCE SCR SCR 6

ADDED MONEY 100.00$                                                    375.00       

LIMITED OPEN HACKAMORE

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

COLONELSLITTLE CINCO JARED ASHCRAFT BEVERLY REES 70.5 73 143.50   1 350.00       

SEVEN S BUTTERFACE TENLEY HAABY TENLEY HAABY 0 72 72.00     2 210.00       

FLETCHETTA CD CAROL SCHRYVER COOPER SMITH 68.5 0 68.50     3 140.00       

GO BADGER LIL REY PORTIA McCUTCHAN KIM M WITTY 67 0 67.00     4

BOONS ROYAL SHINE RACHEL KOEHLER RACHEL KOEHLER 66.5 0 66.50     5

ADDED MONEY 200.00$                                                    700.00       

Page 13 of 14



IRCHA Cow Horse Classic 6/26 - 6/28/20  HORSE SHOW RESULTS

NON PRO HACKAMORE

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

SMOOTH DERA MAX KATHERINE DEHAAN HARRY DEHAAN 72 68 140.00   1 640

LODO MERADA MOLLY RUSSELL MOLLY RUSSELL 72.5 65 137.50   2 480

LIL DUSTY DUAL REY PARIS M STARN PARIS M STARN 67.5 69.5 137.00   3 320

DANIEL BOONSMAL CHUCK BALTAZAR CHUCK BALTAZAR 66 68.5 134.50   4&5 80

CATS SURVIVAL CAROLYN MEADOR CAROLYN MEADOR 68 66.5 134.50   4&5 80

MAMAS TIME BOMB LANCE EVANS DOUG HATCH 68.5 64 132.50   6

ONE CLASSY RESPONSE KATIE COMBS SHEILA COMBS 71.5 0 71.50     7

SJR GOLD COAST CHRIS GARBRICK CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK 0 0 -         8

DUAL SMART GABE MADISON LILLESVE MADISON LILLESVE SCR SCR 9

ADDED MONEY 250.00$                                                    1,600.00    

NON PRO TWO REIN

HORSE RIDER OWNER R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

STYLIN THE SUN KAROLYN HERRIGSTAD KAROLYN HERRIGSTAD 69.5 74 143.50   1 408.00       

STARLIGHTS GUNNER BRITTAIN ROBERTS BRTTAIN ROBERTS 68.5 65 133.50   2 272.00       

KR METALLIC ANNIE ALLISON PARKER ALLISON PARKER 69.5 63 132.50   3

HALO RUBY TUESDAY CINDY CULLEN CINDY CULLEN 68 60 128.00   4

ADDED MONEY 200.00$                                                    680.00       

NON PRO TWO REIN SPECTACULAR

HORSE RIDER OWNER H
E

R
D

R
E

IN

C
O

W

TO
TA

L

P
LA

C
IN

G

P
A

YO
U

T

STYLIN THE SUN KAROLYN HERRIGSTAD KAROLYN HERRIGSTAD 71 69.5 74 214.50  1 900.00       

SWEET LIL CAROLINE TY COLE TY COLE 72 71 68 211.00  2 540.00       

MY ONE TIME KISS CHRIS GARBRICK CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK 69 72 64 205.00  3 360.00       

GEORGE BOONEY CORI SHIELDS CORI SHIELDS 68 69 65 202.00  4

HALO RUBY TUESDAY CINDY CULLEN CINDY CULLEN 69.5 68 60 197.50  5

THE HOLLYWOOD WHIZ EDWARD WALSH PAMELA WALSH 68 68.5 60 196.50  6

ADDED MONEY 750.00$                                                    1,800.00    
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